Position Transducers
potentiometric
up to 900 mm, IP55
Series LWH
Special featur es
• long life up to 100 Mio.
movements, depending on
application

no load applied to the wiper
(le ² 1 µA).
Order designations
Type P/N
LWH-0050* 024302
LWH-0075  024303
LWH-0100  024304
LWH-0110* 024360
LWH-0130  024305
LWH-0150  024306
LWH-0175 027307
LWH-0200 024308
LWH-0225  024309
LWH-0250 024310
LWH-0275 024311
LWH-0300  024312
LWH-0325 024313
LWH-0360  024314
LWH-0375 024315
LWH-0400 024316
LWH-0425* 024317
LWH-0450  024318
LWH-0500  024320
LWH-0550 024322
LWH-0600  024324
LWH-0650* 024326
LWH-0750  024330
LWH-0800* 024332
LWH-0900  024336
*) Technical datas on request
Other lengths on request
Optional accessories
Pivot head Z-60 with internal
thread M6x12, P/N 058100.
Process-controlled indicators
MAP... with display.
Signal conditioner MUW...
(integrated in plug connector)